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December 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
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January 202530 December 2024 - 
5 January 2025
Monday 30 December

Wednesday 1 January
Annual Leave

Friday 3 January
Annual Leave

Tuesday 31 December
00:00 Annual Leave

Thursday 2 January
Annual Leave

Saturday 4 January
00:00 Annual Leave

Sunday 5 January
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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13 14 15 16 17 18 19
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January 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28

February 20256 January 2025 - 
12 January 2025
Monday 6 January

16:00 - 16:25 Meeting with Laura Finnegan 

Wednesday 8 January
09:15 - 10:00 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Colin Moran 2025
10:00 - 11:00 Meeting with  

(EI)
11:00 - 11:45 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Margaret Concannon 2025
12:00 - 13:00 Meeting with  (Business Finance)
16:00 - 17:00 Meeting with NTMA Finance, Internal Audit & 

(KPMG)

Friday 10 January
09:00 - 09:50 Year End Review - Suzanne Sweeney
15:30 - 16:00 Meeting with SBCI Finance & Robert Quill

Tuesday 7 January
09:00 - 10:30 SLT Monthly Team Meeting (1.5hrs)
10:45 - 11:00 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney, Margaret 
Concannon & Robert Quill
11:00 - 12:20 Meeting with Martin Whelan
12:30 - 12:55 Meeting with Margaret Concannon

Thursday 9 January
11:00 - 13:50 Meeting with Patrick Delaney
14:00 - 16:30 State Aid Workshop for SBCI Team

Saturday 11 January

Sunday 12 January
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January 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28

February 202513 January 2025 - 
19 January 2025
Monday 13 January

09:45 - 10:10 Catch Up with Fiona Collier
10:30 - 10:55 Meeting with Michelle Lowe
14:00 - 14:25 SBCI Team BiteSizeTraining - Jan

Wednesday 15 January
08:15 - 08:45 Catch Up with Oonagh Kelly
10:15 - 11:15 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Suzanne Sweeney 2025
11:30 - 12:20 Goal Setting Colin Moran
12:30 - 13:20 Lunch with Rebekah Brady
15:00 - 15:45 Goal Setting Margaret Concannon

Friday 17 January
09:30 - 09:55 Meeting with Colin Moran, Andrew Downey & 
Clodagh Doonan
10:00 - 10:45 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Shane McCullough 2025
11:30 - 12:00 Meeting with Robert Quill & Suzanne Sweeney

Tuesday 14 January
09:00 - 10:00 SLT Weekly Team Meeting (1 hour)
10:00 - 10:50 New Product Steering Committee Meeting
11:30 - 11:55 Meeting with Orla Yeates & Claire Young
12:00 - 12:30 SBCI Bi-Weekly Team Meeting 2025
16:00 - 16:30 Catch Up with Claire Young
17:00 - 17:25 Meeting with Fergal Power & (C&AG)

Thursday 16 January
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
09:30 - 10:30 SLT  Quarterly Strategy Meeting
15:00 - 15:30 Meeting with Eilis Quinlan
15:30 - 16:00 Meeting with Michelle Lowe
16:30 - 16:55 Meeting with SBCI Finance & Robert Quill

Saturday 18 January

Sunday 19 January



1 03/03/2025 11:09Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

January 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28

February 202520 January 2025 - 
26 January 2025
Monday 20 January

09:30 - 10:00 IMAT Update
14:00 - 14:15 SBCI Team BiteSizeTraining - Jan
16:00 - 16:15 Meeting with Margaret Concannon & Des 
O'Connor

Wednesday 22 January
09:00 - 09:45 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Colin Moran 2025
12:00 - 12:45 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney &  

(Accenture)
16:00 - 16:50 Meeting with Margaret Gelly & SLT

Friday 24 January

Tuesday 21 January
09:00 - 10:00 SLT Weekly Team Meeting (1 hour)
16:30 - 16:55 Catch Up with Laura Finnegan

Thursday 23 January
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
10:00 - 12:30 Ibec National Council Meeting
14:15 - 15:00 Annual Report Working Group
16:00 - 16:45 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Margaret Concannon 2025

Saturday 25 January

Sunday 26 January



1 03/03/2025 11:39Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

January 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28

February 202527 January 2025 - 
2 February 2025
Monday 27 January

14:00 - 14:15 SBCI Team BiteSizeTraining - Jan

Wednesday 29 January
09:30 - 11:00 NTMA Town Hall
11:00 - 13:30 January - In Person Schemes Meeting with 
Government Departments
14:00 - 14:30 Meeting with SBCI Finance team
14:30 - 15:30 IMAT Meeting
15:30 - 16:00 Meeting with Aislinn Redmond & Margaret 
Concannon
16:00 - 16:30 DOF / SBCI Monthly Meeting
16:30 - 16:55 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney, Robert Quill & 
Dan Roche

Friday 31 January
10:00 - 10:45 Meeting with Colin Moran & Maeve Cotter
11:00 - 11:30 2025 Goal Setting - Shane McCullough
11:30 - 12:00 Meeting with Deirbhile Brennan

Tuesday 28 January
09:00 - 10:00 SLT Weekly Team Meeting (1 hour)
10:00 - 10:50 New Product Steering Committee Meeting
11:00 - 11:25 Meeting with Colin Moran, Maeve Cotter & James 
O'Dwyer
11:30 - 11:55 Meeting with SBCI Finance, MI & Risk teams
12:00 - 12:30 SBCI Bi-Weekly Team Meeting 2025
12:30 - 13:00 Catch Up with Claire Young
15:45 - 16:30 Meeting with SLT & Products team
16:30 - 17:00 Catch Up with Laura Finnegan
17:00 - 17:25 Meeting with Robert Quill & Fergal Power

Thursday 30 January
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
09:30 - 11:00 SBCI All Team Strategy Quarterly Update
12:00 - 12:30 SBCI Board Evaluation Report meeting
12:30 - 13:15 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Shane McCullough 2025
14:00 - 14:45 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Suzanne Sweeney 2025
15:00 - 15:25 Meeting with Fiona Collier
15:30 - 16:30 Meeting with  (AIB)

Saturday 1 February

Sunday 2 February



1 07/03/2025 11:48Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
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February 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

March 20253 February 2025 - 
9 February 2025

Monday 3 February

Wednesday 5 February
09:15 - 10:00 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Colin Moran 2025
10:00 - 10:25 Meeting with Patrick Farrell (KPMG), Aislinn 
Redmond & Margaret Concannon
12:00 - 12:50 Meeting with  (e-volv.ie) & Shane 
McCullough
14:30 - 15:00 Annual Report Working Group
15:00 - 15:45 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Margaret Concannon 2025
15:45 - 16:00 Meeting with Robert Quill
16:00 - 16:30 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney, Colin Moran & 
Shane McCullough
16:30 - 16:55 Meeting with Colin Moran & Shane McCullough

Friday 7 February
10:30 - 11:00 Meeting with Declan Murray
11:30 - 11:55 Meeting with Fiona Collier
12:15 - 12:45 Meeting with Deirdre Donaghy
14:00 - 14:25 Meeting with Robert Quill

Tuesday 4 February
09:00 - 10:30 SLT Monthly Team Meeting (1.5hrs)
10:30 - 11:20 Meeting with SBCI Lending team & Marguerite 
McMahon
15:30 - 15:45 Meeting with Robert Quill
16:00 - 16:50 Meeting with NTMA HR Team
17:00 - 17:30 Catch Up with Claire Young

Thursday 6 February
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
10:00 - 12:30  Monthly Meeting Board Chair / SBCI - June Butler

14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with  
 (Enterprise Ireland) 

Saturday 8 February

Sunday 9 February
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February 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

March 202510 February 2025 - 
16 February 2025
Monday 10 February

10:00 - 10:25 Meeting with Brian Colgan
10:30 - 10:55 Catch Up with Fiona Collier - Fiona Collier
14:00 - 14:15 SBCI Bitesize Training

Wednesday 12 February
08:30 - 11:20 Fitzgerald Power Market Pulse Event: 2024 
Insights & 2025 Predictions
11:30 - 12:00 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Suzanne Sweeney 2025
12:00 - 12:45 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Shane McCullough 2025
13:00 - 14:00 Lunch with Colin Moran
14:00 - 16:30 Meeting with Patrick Delaney
16:30 - 17:00 Meeting with Elaine Hanly
17:30 - 18:00 Meeting with IA, SBCI/ NTMA Finance & Robert 
Quill 

Friday 14 February
09:30 - 09:55 Meeting with SBCI Risk & Governance team and 
James O'Dwyer
10:00 - 10:25 SBCI Audit and Risk Committee prep meeting with
Chairperson
14:00 - 14:25 Remuneration Committee - Briefing for 
Chairperson
14:30 - 15:30 Call with Marguerite McMahon

Tuesday 11 February
09:00 - 10:00 SLT Weekly Team Meeting (1 hour)
10:00 - 10:50 New Product Steering Committee Meeting
12:00 - 12:25 SBCI Bi-Weekly Team Meeting 2025
13:15 - 13:45 Avant Money HEULS Launch Photocall
14:00 - 14:45 Meeting with Margaret Concannon & Robert Quill
15:00 - 16:30 ELTI virtual MB meeting 11 February 2025
16:30 - 17:00 Weekly meeting NTMA HR Laura Finnegan

Thursday 13 February
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
09:30 - 09:55 ARC Prep Meeting - SBCI/NTMA Team
10:00 - 10:40 SBCI Market Share & Lending Report (Q2 and Q3 
2024)
11:00 - 11:25 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney & Claire Quinn
11:30 - 11:55 Meeting with Robert Quill & Fergal Power
15:00 - 15:30 Catch Up with Fergal Power

Saturday 15 February

Sunday 16 February



1 07/03/2025 15:42Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28

February 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

March 202517 February 2025 - 
23 February 2025
Monday 17 February

10:30 - 11:00 Meeting with Oonagh Kelly & Sinead McGettrick
14:00 - 14:15 SBCI Bitesize Training
14:30 - 15:00 Meeting with SBCI/ NTMA Finance & Robert Quill
15:30 - 15:55 Meeting with Kathleen Ruddle, Karen Cullen 
(DFIN) & Des O'Connor
16:00 - 16:30 Quarterly MI Review Session 
16:30 - 16:55 Meeting with Pat Delaney

Wednesday 19 February
08:30 - 11:00 Invitation to the Launch of new IDA Ireland 
strategy
11:00 - 11:45 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Margaret Concannon 2025
11:00 - 11:25 Meeting with SLT
12:00 - 12:30 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney, Dan Roche & 
Robert Quill
12:30 - 12:55 Meeting with Fiona Collier & Shane McCullough
13:00 - 14:00 Monthly Lunch with Rebekah Brady
15:00 - 18:00 SBCI Audit and Risk Committee Meeting No.1

Friday 21 February
09:30 - 11:30 Department of Finance/ SBCI /Fexco Photocall
14:30 - 14:55 Annual Online NTMA Training

Tuesday 18 February
09:00 - 10:00 SLT Weekly Team Meeting (1 hour)
11:00 - 11:30 Meeting with Shane McCullough
12:00 - 13:00 Meeting with SLT & MI Team
14:00 - 15:00 SBCI Remuneration Committee
15:00 - 16:00 Board Prep Session with Chair
16:00 - 16:30 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney, Shane 
McCullough & (Alvarez and Marsal) 
16:30 - 17:00 Weekly meeting NTMA HR Laura Finnegan

Thursday 20 February
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
09:30 - 10:30 Meeting with SLT, NTMA Legal & Compliance and 
Des O'Connor
10:30 - 10:55 Meeting with SBCI Risk & Governance team
12:00 - 12:50 Meeting with  (Vivid 
Partners) 

Saturday 22 February

Sunday 23 February
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February 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

March 202524 February 2025 - 
2 March 2025
Monday 24 February

09:30 - 10:15 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Colin Moran 2025
10:30 - 10:55 Catch Up with Fiona Collier - Fiona Collier
11:00 - 11:30 Meeting with Fergal Power & Robert Quill
11:30 - 12:00 Weekly meeting NTMA HR Laura Finnegan
14:00 - 14:15 SBCI Bitesize Training
16:00 - 16:30 SLT Meeting 
16:30 - 17:00 Meeting with (Deloitte) and Fergal 
Power

Wednesday 26 February
09:30 - 10:15 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Shane McCullough 2025
11:00 - 11:50 NTMA Equality Committee
12:00 - 12:25 Meeting with Lending team & Suzanne Sweeney
15:00 - 15:50 Annual Report Working Group
16:00 - 16:30 DOF / SBCI Monthly Meeting
17:30 - 21:30 Dublin Chamber Annual Dinner

Friday 28 February
09:30 - 10:30 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney, Dan Roche & 
Robert Quill
12:00 - 13:00 Monthly Hub Steering Meeting  - Susan Fagan
15:00 - 15:25 Meeting with NTMA/ SBCI Finance & Robert Quill
16:00 - 16:30 Call with Marguerite McMahon

Tuesday 25 February
09:00 - 10:00 SLT Weekly Team Meeting (1 hour)
10:00 - 10:50 New Product Steering Committee Meeting
11:00 - 11:25 Meeting with Rita Williams & Laura Finnegan
12:00 - 12:25 SBCI Bi-Weekly Team Meeting 2025
13:00 - 17:00 SBCI Board Meeting No.1

Thursday 27 February
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
09:30 - 11:00 SBCI Monthly Team Meeting 
16:20 - 16:45 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney, Dan Roche & 
Robert Quill

Saturday 1 March

Sunday 2 March



1 10/04/2025 10:51Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

April 20253 March 2025 - 
9 March 2025
Monday 3 March

10:00 - 10:25 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney & Robert Quill
11:00 - 11:30 Meeting with Shane McCullough
14:00 - 14:15 SBCI Bitesize Training - March
16:00 - 16:25 Meeting with Shane McCullough & Fiona Collier

Wednesday 5 March
09:30 - 10:30 SBCI Meeting with the Minister for Finance
10:30 - 13:00 Launch of Enterprise Ireland's New Strategy
15:00 - 15:45 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Margaret Concannon 2025
16:00 - 16:30 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney & Shane 
McCullough
17:00 - 19:00 Department of Foreign Affairs & Trade, Diplomatic
Networking Reception

Friday 7 March
12:00 - 12:50 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Colin Moran 2025

Tuesday 4 March
09:00 - 10:30 SLT Monthly Team Meeting (1.5hrs)
10:30 - 11:30 IMAT Event Meeting
11:30 - 12:00 Weekly meeting NTMA HR Laura Finnegan
12:00 - 12:50 Meeting with Lending, Products & MI 
14:00 - 14:30 Catch Up with Claire Young
14:30 - 15:30 IMAT Core Committee Meeting

Thursday 6 March
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
09:30 - 10:20 Meeting with SBCI Finance & Robert Quill
10:00 - 11:00  Monthly Meeting with Patrick Delaney
16:00 - 16:25 Meeting with Margaret Concannon & Des 
O'Connor
16:30 - 16:55 Meeting with Shane McCullough & Brian Colgan

Saturday 8 March

Sunday 9 March



1 02/04/2025 11:52Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
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24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

April 202510 March 2025 - 
16 March 2025
Monday 10 March

12:00 - 13:00 Meeting with SLT & SMT
14:00 - 14:25 Catch Up with Fiona Collier - Fiona Collier
15:00 - 16:30 SBCI Audit and Risk Committee - Chairperson 
meeting
16:30 - 16:55 Meeting with Shane McCullough, Robert Quill & 
SBCI Finance

Wednesday 12 March
09:00 - 09:45 Meeting with Margaret Concannon & Robert Quill
10:00 - 11:00 Meeting with SBCI and  

(Enterprise Ireland) 
13:30 - 13:55 Meeting with NTMA Facilities
14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with SBCI and  

 (Bibby)
15:00 - 15:25 SLT Catch Up
15:30 - 16:00 Weekly meeting NTMA HR Laura Finnegan
17:00 - 17:30 Meeting with Shane McCullough

Friday 14 March
22:20 ELTI Management Board - Prague

Tuesday 11 March
09:00 - 10:00 SLT Weekly Team Meeting (1 hour)
10:00 - 10:50 New Product Steering Committee Meeting
11:00 - 11:30 Catch Up with Claire Young
12:00 - 12:25 SBCI Bi-Weekly Team Meeting 2025

Thursday 13 March
00:00 ELTI Management Board - Prague

Saturday 15 March

Sunday 16 March



1 02/04/2025 14:54Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

April 202517 March 2025 - 
23 March 2025
Monday 17 March

Wednesday 19 March
00:00 Annual Leave

Friday 21 March
09:00 - 09:15 Catch Up with Shane McCullough
10:00 - 12:00 SBCI Board Recruitment 2025 - Briefing Session
12:30 - 12:55 Claire Young 2025 Goals Setting
14:00 - 14:50 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney & Fergal Power
15:00 - 20:30 IOB Future of Finance Awards 2025

Tuesday 18 March
00:00 Annual Leave

Thursday 20 March
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
11:30 - 13:30 Meeting with (Department of 
Finance)
14:30 - 15:00 Meeting with NTMA Compliance
15:00 - 15:25 Meeting with Aislinn Redmond & Robert Quill
15:30 - 16:00 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney & Robert Quill

Saturday 22 March

Sunday 23 March



1 02/04/2025 15:12Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

April 202524 March 2025 - 
30 March 2025
Monday 24 March

10:00 - 10:30 Meeting with (Treasury Solutions) and 
Colin Moran
11:00 - 11:25 Catch Up with Fiona Collier - Fiona Collier
12:30 - 13:00 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney & Robert Quill
14:00 - 14:15 SBCI Bitesize Training - March 

Wednesday 26 March
10:00 - 12:00 Meeting with Patrick Delaney
15:15 - 16:05 SBCI Meeting with Minister Robert Troy
18:00 - 22:00 SFA Gala Awards 

Friday 28 March
09:15 - 10:00 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Suzanne Sweeney 2025
12:00 - 12:50 Monthly Hub Steering Meeting 

Tuesday 25 March
09:30 - 10:00 Catch Up with Claire Young
12:00 - 12:25 SBCI Bi-Weekly Team Meeting 2025
16:00 - 16:30 Meeting with Brian Hogan
16:30 - 17:00 Weekly meeting NTMA HR Laura Finnegan

Thursday 27 March
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
10:00 - 10:50 SBCI Meeting with Minister for Agriculture
11:00 - 13:00 SBCI Meeting with EIB delegation
12:00 - 12:30 Annual Report Working Group
14:00 - 15:30 SBCI Monthly Team Meeting March 2025

Saturday 29 March

Sunday 30 March




